
  

BID TABULATION 
 

PROJECT NAME: Lincoln Park High School Renovation 
ADDRESS: 2001 N Orchard Street, Chicago, IL 60614 
CONTRACT NO.: C1582 
PROJECT NO.: 05085 
PROJECT TYPE: Renovation 
 

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 4/12/2017 
NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 2 
ADDENDUM DATES: 4/27/2017, 5/1/2017             
BID DUE DATE: Thursday, May 4, 2017             
BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 AM 

FIRM NAME TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE



  
BID TABULATION – Lincoln Park High School Renovation – C1582 
 

 
 

FIRM NAME TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE BID BOND 

Path Construction Company, Inc. 
125 East Algonquin Road 
Arlington Heights, IL  60005 
Gerard Kisielewski 
312-888-6685 

Base Only =$16,907,000.00 Base Only =$16,279,750.30* 

 
Base+Alt 1=$17,695,000.00 Base+Alt 1=$17,038,515.50* 

Base+Alt 2=$17,277,000.00 Base+Alt 2=$16,636,023.30* 

Base+Alt 3=$17,065,000.00 Base+Alt 3=$16,431,888.50* 

DOCUMENT COMPLIANCE/NOTES 

 Addendum Acknowledgement        Affidavit of Non-Collusion        Submission of Evidence of Continuing Prequalification 

NOTES:  *Math errors discovered.   
BASE WORK ONLY - Figure for the 



  
BID TABULATION – Lincoln Park High School Renovation – C1582 
 

 
 

FIRM NAME TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE BID BOND 

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 
1624 Colonial Parkway 
Inverness, IL  60067 
Keith Miller 
312-432-1070 

Base Only =$17,947,000.00* Base Only =$17,040,676.50* 

 
Base+Alt 1=$18,242,000.00* Base+Alt 1=$17,767,708.00* 

Base+Alt 2=$18,550,000.00 Base+Alt 2=$17,613,225.00 

Base+Alt 3=$18,397,000.00* Base+Alt 3=$17,467,951.50* 

DOCUMENT COMPLIANCE/NOTES 




